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Provisional Overview Penalties after Day 1
St.
Nr.

Name, Vorname [Fahrer]
Name, Vorname [Beifahrer]

Typ
[Type]

Ort
[Position]

Notiz
[Note]

Strafe
[Penalty]

2 Gattiker, Adrian
Tragner, Manfred Time Control TC3 Late at TC (4min) 40 points

3 Polster, Sören
Hille, Thorsten Miscellaneous Leoben Driving on roads marked with an X 1000 points

5 Sunk, Harald
Reisinger, Gerhard Speeding Radar 2 1st offence 200 points

5 Sunk, Harald
Reisinger, Gerhard Time Control TC3 Late at TC (3min) 30 points

5 Sunk, Harald
Reisinger, Gerhard Time Control TC5 Late at TC (6min) 60 points

6 Huber, Johannes
Hegenbart, Gerald Time Control TC5 Late at TC (2min) 20 points

7 Könzen, Uwe
Kolter, Stefan Speeding Radar 1 1st offence 200 points

7 Könzen, Uwe
Kolter, Stefan Speeding Radar 2 2nd offence 500 points

7 Könzen, Uwe
Kolter, Stefan Time Control TC2 Late at TC (6min) 60 points

7 Könzen, Uwe
Kolter, Stefan Speeding Radar 8 3rd offence 1000 points

7 Könzen, Uwe
Kolter, Stefan Time Control TC3 Late at TC (9min) 90 points

7 Könzen, Uwe
Kolter, Stefan Time Control TC5 Missing 2000 points

8 Rippel, Thomas
Peelen, Harald Speeding Radar 1 1st offence 200 points

8 Rippel, Thomas
Peelen, Harald Speeding Radar 2 2nd offence 500 points

8 Rippel, Thomas
Peelen, Harald Speeding Radar 11 3rd offence 1000 points

9 Münch, Dr. Manfred
Krauss, Dr. Stefan Time Control TC3 Late at TC (2min) 20 points

9 Münch, Dr. Manfred
Krauss, Dr. Stefan Time Control TC5 Late at TC (7min) 70 points

10 Trenkler, Enrico
Szech, Lutz Speeding Radar 5 2nd offence 500 points

11 Dlugos, Heiko
Papenfuss, Roland Speeding Radar 11 1st offence 200 points

11 Dlugos, Heiko
Papenfuss, Roland Time Control TC5 Late at TC (23min) 230 points

12 Haunschmid, Peter
Sommerauer, Gottfried Speeding Radar 2 1st offence 200 points

12 Haunschmid, Peter
Sommerauer, Gottfried Speeding Radar 10 2nd offence 500 points

13 Maletz, Dr. Thomas
Lehmann, Jan-Patrick Speeding Radar 2 1st offence 200 points

13 Maletz, Dr. Thomas
Lehmann, Jan-Patrick Time Control TC2 Late at TC (1min) 10 points

13 Maletz, Dr. Thomas
Lehmann, Jan-Patrick Speeding Radar 7 2nd offence 500 points
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13 Maletz, Dr. Thomas
Lehmann, Jan-Patrick Miscellaneous Leoben Driving on roads marked with an X 1000 points

14 Rotenberger, Peter
Rotenberger, Jan Speeding Radar 1 1st offence 200 points

14 Rotenberger, Peter
Rotenberger, Jan Time Control TC3 Late at TC (14min) 140 points

14 Rotenberger, Peter
Rotenberger, Jan Miscellaneous Leoben Driving on roads marked with an X 1000 points

14 Rotenberger, Peter
Rotenberger, Jan Time Control TC5 Missing 2000 points

15 Weck, Horst
Pilger, Udo Time Control TC3 Late at TC (8min) 80 points

15 Weck, Horst
Pilger, Udo Time Control TC5 Late at TC (5min) 50 points

17 Gabrowski, Marcin
Gabrowski, Julia ♀ Speeding Radar 2 1st offence 200 points

17 Gabrowski, Marcin
Gabrowski, Julia ♀ Speeding Radar 4 2nd offence 500 points

17 Gabrowski, Marcin
Gabrowski, Julia ♀ Speeding Radar 7 3rd offence 1000 points

17 Gabrowski, Marcin
Gabrowski, Julia ♀ Time Control TC3 Late at TC (2min) 20 points

18 Huber, Ferdinand
Fritsch, Julian Time Control TC5 Late at TC (2min) 20 points

20 Zottler, Michael
Lapczuk, Alexander Speeding Radar 2 1st offence 200 points

21 Schott, Karlheinz
Schierle, Horst Speeding Radar 10 1st offence 200 points

22 Galkowski, Dominik
Rajwa, Szymon Time Control TC5 Late at TC (3min) 30 points

23 Mosbacher, Günther
Kreimer, Hubert Time Control TC5 Late at TC (4min) 40 points

24 Baltensperger, Daniel
Schmid, Peter Speeding Radar 8 1st offence 200 points

24 Baltensperger, Daniel
Schmid, Peter Time Control TC3 Late at TC (24min) 240 points

24 Baltensperger, Daniel
Schmid, Peter Speeding Radar 10 2nd offence 500 points

24 Baltensperger, Daniel
Schmid, Peter Speeding Radar 11 3rd offence 1000 points

24 Baltensperger, Daniel
Schmid, Peter Time Control TC5 Late at TC (5min) 50 points

25 Melichar, Christian
Melichar, Daniel Speeding Radar 1 1st offence 200 points

25 Melichar, Christian
Melichar, Daniel Speeding Radar 2 2nd offence 500 points

25 Melichar, Christian
Melichar, Daniel Speeding Radar 5 3rd offence 1000 points

25 Melichar, Christian
Melichar, Daniel Time Control TC3 Late at TC (17min) 170 points

25 Melichar, Christian
Melichar, Daniel Passage Control PC15 Missing 1000 points

25 Melichar, Christian
Melichar, Daniel Speeding Radar 10 4th offence 2000 points

25 Melichar, Christian
Melichar, Daniel Speeding Radar 11 5th offence Disqualified

26 Moe, Ivar Aage
Koren, Bjarne Speeding Radar 1 1st offence 200 points

26 Moe, Ivar Aage
Koren, Bjarne Speeding Radar 2 2nd offence 500 points
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26 Moe, Ivar Aage
Koren, Bjarne Speeding Radar 7 3rd offence 1000 points

26 Moe, Ivar Aage
Koren, Bjarne Passage Control PC15 Missing 1000 points

26 Moe, Ivar Aage
Koren, Bjarne Miscellaneous Leoben Driving on roads marked with an X 1000 points

26 Moe, Ivar Aage
Koren, Bjarne Time Control TC5 Missing 2000 points

28 von Kreissler, Thomas
Shafizadeh, Sven Speeding Radar 5 1st offence 200 points

28 von Kreissler, Thomas
Shafizadeh, Sven Time Control TC2 Late at TC (13min) 130 points

28 von Kreissler, Thomas
Shafizadeh, Sven Time Control TC3 Late at TC (more than 30min) 1000 points

28 von Kreissler, Thomas
Shafizadeh, Sven Time Control TC5 Late at TC (16min) 160 points

29 Pergolini, Dario
Lustenberger, Peter Time Control TC3 Late at TC (8min) 80 points

30 Ruepp, Thomas
Burkhard, Christoph Speeding Radar 1 1st offence 200 points

30 Ruepp, Thomas
Burkhard, Christoph Time Control TC2 Late at TC (29min) 290 points

30 Ruepp, Thomas
Burkhard, Christoph Time Control TC3 Missing 2000 points

30 Ruepp, Thomas
Burkhard, Christoph Passage Control PC4 Missing 1000 points

30 Ruepp, Thomas
Burkhard, Christoph Passage Control PC9 Missing 1000 points

30 Ruepp, Thomas
Burkhard, Christoph Passage Control PC15 Missing 1000 points

30 Ruepp, Thomas
Burkhard, Christoph Time Control TC5 Missing 2000 points

31 Berloo, Wesley
Verdonckt, Geert Time Control TC3 Late at TC (4min) 40 points

31 Berloo, Wesley
Verdonckt, Geert Time Control TC5 Late at TC (5min) 50 points

32 Hainzl, Sepp
Hainzl, Susi ♀ Time Control TC5 Late at TC (1min) 10 points

33 Blepp, Sarah ♀
Lautenschlager, Andreas Time Control TC2 Late at TC (20min) 200 points

33 Blepp, Sarah ♀
Lautenschlager, Andreas Time Control TC3 Late at TC (12min) 120 points

33 Blepp, Sarah ♀
Lautenschlager, Andreas Passage Control PC15 Missing 1000 points

33 Blepp, Sarah ♀
Lautenschlager, Andreas Miscellaneous Leoben Driving on roads marked with an X 1000 points

33 Blepp, Sarah ♀
Lautenschlager, Andreas Time Control TC5 Late at TC (21min) 210 points

34 Braue, Stefan
Henkel, Jan Time Control TC2 Late at TC (19min) 190 points

34 Braue, Stefan
Henkel, Jan Time Control TC3 Late at TC (19min) 190 points

34 Braue, Stefan
Henkel, Jan Time Control TC5 Missing 2000 points

35 Prause, Jens
Dessort, Caroline ♀ Speeding Radar 1 1st offence 200 points

35 Prause, Jens
Dessort, Caroline ♀ Time Control TC2 Late at TC (more than 30min) 1000 points

35 Prause, Jens
Dessort, Caroline ♀ Time Control TC3 Late at TC (more than 30min) 1000 points
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35 Prause, Jens
Dessort, Caroline ♀ Passage Control PC6 Missing 1000 points

35 Prause, Jens
Dessort, Caroline ♀ Time Control TC5 Missing 2000 points

36 Gerber, Pierre
Leuenberger, Werner Speeding Radar 5 1st offence 200 points

36 Gerber, Pierre
Leuenberger, Werner Time Control TC2 Late at TC (23min) 230 points

36 Gerber, Pierre
Leuenberger, Werner Passage Control PC14 Missing 1000 points

36 Gerber, Pierre
Leuenberger, Werner Passage Control PC15 Missing 1000 points

36 Gerber, Pierre
Leuenberger, Werner Miscellaneous Leoben Driving on roads marked with an X 1000 points

36 Gerber, Pierre
Leuenberger, Werner Time Control TC5 Late at TC (20min) 200 points

37 Krauss, Tim
Schrom-Metter, Renè Speeding Radar 1 1st offence 200 points

37 Krauss, Tim
Schrom-Metter, Renè Speeding Radar 2 2nd offence 500 points

37 Krauss, Tim
Schrom-Metter, Renè Time Control TC2 Late at TC (18min) 180 points

37 Krauss, Tim
Schrom-Metter, Renè Time Control TC3 Late at TC (16min) 160 points

37 Krauss, Tim
Schrom-Metter, Renè Time Control TC5 Missing 2000 points

39 Bonardi, Raffaele
Groh, Mischa Speeding Radar 1 1st offence 200 points

39 Bonardi, Raffaele
Groh, Mischa Time Control TC2 Missing 2000 points

39 Bonardi, Raffaele
Groh, Mischa Passage Control PC4 Missing 1000 points

39 Bonardi, Raffaele
Groh, Mischa Passage Control PC6 Missing 1000 points

39 Bonardi, Raffaele
Groh, Mischa Passage Control PC9 Missing 1000 points

39 Bonardi, Raffaele
Groh, Mischa Passage Control PC13 Missing 1000 points

39 Bonardi, Raffaele
Groh, Mischa Passage Control PC14 Missing 1000 points

39 Bonardi, Raffaele
Groh, Mischa Passage Control PC15 Missing 1000 points

40 Conrad, Andreas
Brill, Stefan Time Control TC2 Missing 2000 points

40 Conrad, Andreas
Brill, Stefan Passage Control PC9 Missing 1000 points

40 Conrad, Andreas
Brill, Stefan Passage Control PC13 Missing 1000 points

40 Conrad, Andreas
Brill, Stefan Passage Control PC14 Missing 1000 points

40 Conrad, Andreas
Brill, Stefan Passage Control PC15 Missing 1000 points

40 Conrad, Andreas
Brill, Stefan Time Control TC5 Missing 2000 points


